10

11

LA FAVORITA
OLTREMARE NAPOLI

LA FAVORITA
OLTREMARE NAPOLI

CRAL A.D.N.
ACQUEDOTTO
NAPOLI

MIN. PUBBLICA
ISTR.ME NAPOLI

MIN. PUBBLICA
ISTR.NE MAPOLI

CRAL A.D.N.
ACQUEDOTTO
NAPOLI

MIN. PUBBLICA
ISTR.NE NAPOLI

CRAL A.D.N.
ACQUEDOTTO
NAPOLI

CRAL A.D.N.
ACQUEDOTTO
NAPOLI

CRAL A.D.N.
ACQUEDOTTO
NAPOLI

MIN. PUBBLICA
ISTR.NE NAPOLI

Qualificazione Maschile Cadetti

B S Y N T Y

SALVATORE DE
CRESCENZO

LUCADE
CRESCENZC

ANGELO SCUQTTO

MAURO SCUOTTO
ALESSANDRO
RUOTOLO
FRAMCESCO
CASTALDH

ANTOMIC
POLIMENG

BRUNC DE PRA

SEBASTIANO
GALLO

GIUSEFPE
SANGIOVANNI

AMIELLO BALZAMO

LUCIO PUCILLO

RAFFAELE
AMMIRATI

UMBERTO LAGANA

CARLO CERRATO

LUIGI SEFE

GENNARO AURINO

RUGGIERD
SAGGIOMO

ADOLFO LANZETTA

NANDO SUAREZ

SIMONE MELLING

MASSIMO
VIVENZIO

15

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

10

15

10

10

10

15

15

15

15

1312

1284

1265

1150

1143

1341

1116

REES

110

1157

1099

1075

1003

1092

1194

1083

1002

1092

1039

1103

968

1049

202

175

217

162

174

204

148

156

148

187

155

133

2M

114

169

176

140

129

146

138

128

225

175

195

150

154

190

167

182

175

191

177

191

159

153

135

134

143

207

119

151

130

187

150

2325

180

127

200

168

189

166

180

175

165

155

179

174

149

195

161

202

29

139

165

145

183

169

181

177

213

180

166

146

189

175

205

160

194

17

149

133

191

141

150

229

170

207

179

178

192

169

158

183

154

Li%

168

158

166

142

194

202

116

149

140

145

21

123

207

193

176

187

166

21

172

156

78

192

183

139

170

200

200

144

168

134

134

2462

2603

2283

2444

2246

2391

2326

2222

2277

2227

2203

2171

217

2213

2185

2127

2086

2181

2019

2168

1861

1965

191.67

219.33

171.33

215.67

183.83

175.00

201.87

181.83

187.67

178.23

184.00

182.67

185.67

186.83

166.83

174.00

180.67

181.50

163.23

177.50

148.83

152.67

4737

4637

4548

4504

4374

4330

4322

4267

4187

3826



